Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

December Anglers of the Month, 2015

Size

751b, 0 0z

No Entry

3 b, 13 oz; 20"
5 1Ib, 3 0z; 24"
No Entry

No Entry

14 b, 2 oz; 32"
31b, 10z 17.5"
39 b, 0 0z; 43"
No Entry

12 1b, 4 oz; 41.5"
No Entry

91b, 5 0z; 23"
16 Ib, 9 oz; 44"
No Entry

8 Ib, 2 0z; 25.25"
11b, 7 oz; 13.25"
No Entry

No Entry

No Entry

11b, 6 0z; 12.5"
No Entry

No Entry
1llb,50z

11b, 9 0z; 14.5"

Angler's Name
Donald Jones
Larry Taylor

Wesley Griffin

Jennifer Taylor
Bruce Hildebrand
Alexander Manzano
Sherlock Andrews

Colby Stubbs
Ron Lorden

Mike Minnick
Richard Powell Sr.

Gerard Peterson

CIiff Brill
Steve Harding

Home
Glen Allen, VA
Harrisonburg, VA

Stuarts Draft

Henry, VA
Craigsville, VA
Elkton, VA
Chesapeake, VA

Mechanicsville, VA
Salem, VA

Forest, VA
Lynchburg, VA

Chesapeake, VA

Stephen City, VA
Norfolk, VA

Body of Water
James River
All Other Waters

South River

Buggs Island Lake
Private Pond
James River

Northwest River

Sandy River Reservoir

New River

All Other Waters
Leesville Lake

Lake Meade

Smith Mountain Lake
Lake Meade

Date
12/10/2015
12/12/2015

12/7/2015

12/5/2015
12/29/2015
12/27/2015
12/26/2015

12/6/2015
12/20/2015

12/16/2015
12/16/2015

12/26/2015

12/21/2015
12/13/2015



	Dec

